
Day Date Game Time       Team Theme/Promo Sponsor

Thursday 29-May 7:05 PM Swift Current Regina Pats Canadians Recognition -Telus Cup Champions Vipond/All Sask 

Tuesday 3-Jun 7:05 PM Medicine Hat BBK Engineering

Wednesday 4-Jun 7:05 PM Medicine Hat Win Night! Free game ticket for a future game with a loss SGI Canada 

Saturday 7-Jun 7:05 PM Fort Mac PFM Capital

Sunday 8-Jun 2:05 PM Fort Mac McDougall Gauley 

Wednesday 11-Jun 7:00 PM Swift Current Indian Head 1951 Rockets Tribute Game Regina Hotel Association

Friday 13-Jun 7:05 PM Weyburn Minor Baseball Day MicroAge

Saturday 14-Jun 7:05 PM Medicine Hat A and W Teddy Bear Toss Night Harvard Western

Sunday 15-Jun 2:05 PM Medicine Hat Fathers Day Northern Fireplace

Thursday 19-Jun 7:05 PM Edmonton Bravo Tango

Friday 20-Jun 7:05 PM Edmonton 5 O'Clock Somewhere- Drink specials starting at 5:00 PM Access Communications

Saturday 21-Jun 7:05 PM Sylvan Lake Optimum Roofing

Sunday 22-Jun 2:05 PM Sylvan Lake Volunteer Appreciation Day Sask Lottories

Tuesday 24-Jun 7:05 PM Saskatoon Country Night- Canadian Agribition Miss Rodeo Tourism Saskatchewan

Tuesday 1-Jul 2:05 PM Saskatoon Canada Day Specials Armour Safety

Thursday 3-Jul 7:05 PM Moose Jaw Unifor 594

Sunday 6-Jul 2:05 PM Saskatoon Sox 20th Anniversary - Drink and Souveneir Specials Regina Plumbing

Tuesday 8-Jul 7:05 PM Swift Current MNP

Thursday 10-Jul 7:05 PM Moose Jaw Regina Minor /Softball Baseball Night HBI Office Plus

Sunday 13-Jul 4:05 PM Moose Jaw Regina Youth Flag Football Day Andrew Scheer MP

Monday 14-Jul 7:05 PM Weyburn Win Night! Free game ticket for a future game with a loss Regina Pats

Saturday 26-Jul 7:05 PM Weyburn Billet Appreciation Night Dusyk and Barlow



Sunday 27-Jul 2:05 PM Weyburn Vipond/All Sask 

Wednesday 30-Jul 7:05 Moose Jaw Sox 20th Anniversary - Drink and Souveneir Specials KPMG Social Club

Thursday 31-Jul 7:05 PM Saskatoon First responders night Eecol Electric

Friday 1-Aug 7:05 PM Saskatoon Flooring Superstore

Sunday 3-Aug 7:05 PM Weyburn Bark in the Park- Bring your dog to the game Open

Monday 4-Aug 7:05 PM Moose Jaw Regina Plumbing
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